

WBBB01-003291-2024
Sessions 284/2024
Regd. No. Sessions 284/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 33
Dated 12-03-2026

The record is fixed for hearing of the bail petition and W.P.A against Anamat Palowan.

Accused 1) Chinmoy Bagdi on j/c is produced through V.C and 2) Anamat Palowan on j/c is produced physically and remanded to j/c till next date.

Rest of accused 3) Sk Kurban Ali, 4) Sk. Safiajul @ Sipai Palowan, 5) Milan Sk.@ Sk. Milan, 6) Sk Saddam and 7) Robin Bagdi on c/b are present by filing haziras.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **24-04-2026** for hearing of the bail petition, production and consideration of charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum