

WBBB01-003291-2024
Sessions 284/2024
Regd. No. Sessions 284/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 36

Dated 20-05-2026

The record is put up today on the strength of the put up petition.

One bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused person namely Anamat Palowan praying for bail on the ground stated therein.

Let the bail petition be kept with record for hearing.

The accused is remanded to J/C till 02-06-2026.

Fix **02-06-2026** for appearance, production of accused person, hearing of bail petition .

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Superintendent of District Correction Home, Suri Birbhum for information and taking necessary action.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum