

WBBB01-003291-2024
Sessions 284/2024
Regd. No. Sessions 284/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 38

Dated 10-06-2026

The record is fixed for appearance, production of accused person, hearing of bail petition and consideration of charge.

Ld A.P.P is present.

Accused person namely Rabin Bagdi on c/b is absent by filing petition.

Perused the petition. Considered and the prayer is allowed.

One accused namely Sk Kurban Ali is present by filing hazira.

Fix **20-08-2026** for appearance, production of accused person, hearing of bail petition and consideration of charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum